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kokous- ja ryhmätyötilat
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kuntokeskus

saunat, uima-allas ja hyvinvointi

1
2
3
4

5 - 8
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12 - 13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Virsu 1
Virsu 2
Lapikas
Supikas
Hyvinvointihuoneet
Liikuntasali 2
Kuntosali
Liikuntasali 1
Pukuhuoneet
Golf simulaattori
Koipikas
Takkahuone
Päijännearena pääsali
Päijännesali 1
Päijännesali 2

Internet
Baari
Vesijärvisali
Kahvila
Hotellin vastaanotto
Saunat
Uima-allas
Saunakabinetti
Suolahuone
Hyvinvointihuone
Takkakabinetti
Myymälä
Spakabinetti
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31
32
33
34
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36

Suite-huoneistot
200 - 215

huoneet 
301 - 344

huoneet 301 - 344

Tehoa työskentelyyn

Hyvinvointi ja kokoushotelli Tallukka
Tallukantie 1, 17200 Vääksy

p. 03 88 881
sales@tallukka.fi, www.tallukka.fi


